
Last Name First Name Company Phone Email Location Guiding

Amodei Nicholas
Downed Wings 
Waterfowl 302-752-6419 slekanof@hotmail.com St. Paul Island

Anders Gustafson 907-306-1665 abehenderson@gmail.com
Kodiak road system, 
Sitkinak Island

Beno Joseph On the Edge LLC 440-667-2278 jsbrooks1974@yahoo.com Ketchikan

Bieri Michel
Seldovia Guide 
Services 916-751-6147 alaskagabe907@gmail.com Kachemak Bay 

Bindas Jeffery
AK Ocean 
Professionals 907-362-2379 david@pmoutfitters.com Alagnak River

Bradshaw Jared
Support Vessels Of 
Alaska INC (907) 399-1775 jared@suaboats.com Adak

Brigman Brian
Lodge at Hidden 
Basin 907-244-6017 justywiseman@gmail.com

King Salmon, Naknek 
River

Brooks Jeremaih Oso Alaska (401) 824-6440 pciverslie@gmail.com Cold Bay, AK

Brown Warren 
Seldovia Hunting 
Charters 907-234-7498 Buckshot2585@yahoo.com Uganik Bay

Charlton Richard
Aleutian Island 
Waterfowlers (252) 267-7272

yukongogettheducks@yahoo.
com

Eureka, Palmer, 
Seward, Soldotna

Chute Spencer 907-738-4777 taylor10.ak@gmail.com Minto Flats

Clay Brian
Bird Down 
Adventures (907) 766-3367 stephen.zeglen@gmail.com Anchorage & Seward

Cox Justin 
Ugak Bay 
Outfitters Kodiak (907) 830-2802 splashone@hardynet.com Stephan Lake

Dalin Sam
Dalin Charters and 
Guiding (907) 225-8336 ronruhr@gmail.com

Decker Zachariah
Glacier Guides, 
Inc. 907-209-4906 kodiakoutfitters@yahoo.com

Uyak, Zachar, & 
Spirdon Bays

Dorsi Maxim
Crystal Creek 
Lodge 907-357-3153 John@nevosecurity.com Cold Bay

Dygert Donald

Alaskas Greatland 
Outfitters & 
Kodiak Wilderness 
Adventures 907-252-2917 samdalin@yahoo.com

70 mile radius of 
Ketchikan

Eaton John
Four Flyways 
Outfitters (608) 385-4580 danh@deneki.com Naknek

Elliott Glenn
Amang Guide 
Service 907-952-94548 charleykoot@gmail.com Ugak Bay, Kodiak

Elliott Steven 907-305-0817 BCLAY@HBSD.NET Chilkat River Valley

Ellis Joshua
Glacier Guides, 
Inc. 907-727-3787 hiddenbasinlodge@gmail.com Kodiak, Ugak Bay

Esget Samuel
Alaska Wilderness 
Outfitting Co 763-442-4950 sesget083@gmail.com Tsiu River

Glenn Kristopher dan@alaskaadventures.net Holitna River
Heil Myron (907) 382-2274 jeff3006@verizon.net N. Kodiak

Henderson Abraham Rogue Waterfowl (713) 306-7446 huntandfish64@hotmail.com Adak

Herrig Daniel
Rapids Camp 
Lodge (907) 246-3678 mbieri74@gmail.com

Ugak Bay, Kachemak, 
Chinitna

Hodek Ross rlmoseman@hotmail.com South Central
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Iverslie Peter Brant Inn (320) 894-8505 akguideservice@yahoo.com

King Gabe Fowl Weather (907) 399-8753
crazyraysadventures@yahoo.c
om PWS

Lachney Dustin 713-302-4696 getnzitasap@yahoo.com
Kodiak, AK Penisula, 
Innoko River

Lekanof Shaun (907) 546-4125 elliyoto@yahoo.com
Helm Bay, 
Cholmondeley Sound

Maier Jeffrey (585) 730-3051 spencerchute@gmail.com
Admir. Chich. Baranof 
Islands

Mohr Scott
Four Flyways 
Outfitters (907) 532-2061 ScooterMohr@gmail.com Cold Bay

Moseman Randal
Best Shot Alaskan 
Adventures 907-339-8931

Nix Jr. Raymond
Crazy Rays 
Adventures 907-315-5382

nick.downedwings@gmail.co
m Wasilla, Anchorage

Oberholtzer Alex
Crystal Creek 
Lodge (907) 246-3153 alex@cystalcreeklodge.com Bristol Bay

Patterson Mathew (907) 250-6633 mjpatt75@gmail.com ALL

Paull Daniel
Alaskan 
Adventures LLC 303-881-0200 sharksinthesalsa@yahoo.com

Wood-Tikchik State 
Park & Kodiak

Ridlon Robert
Crystal Creek 
Lodge 907-357-3153 kodiakoutfitters@yahoo.com Kodiak

Robinson Mike (907) 561-5739 akimage@gci.net MatSu Valley

Roller David
Alagnak 
Wilderness Camp (907) 342-0049

damascuswaterfowlers@gmai
l.com

Cold Bay, Adak, St. 
Paul

Rosenbrach-
Decker Alisha

Glacier Guides, 
Inc. 907-321-2180 Joedy.Wake61@gmai.com

20 mile river, Knik, 
Kachemak Bay, Skilak 
Lake, Anch. Coastal 
Ref.

Rousseau Thierry 907-227-3251 wildlifeheritage@yahoo.com
Ruhr Ronald Izembek Lodge (907) 486-5582 decker@glacierguides.com Southeast Alaska

Sager Bill Bay View Charters (907) 497-7107 mrsbill8@gmail.com Cold Bay
Samuelson William (907) 569-5790 looneybill@gci.net Statewide

Sherman Vincent
Stephan Lake 
Adventures (304) 703-9930 bucke@xyz.net Kachemak Bay

Smolko John
Tikchik Narrows 
Lodge 907-644-3961 anderssinati@gmail.com Kachemak Bay

Spalinger James
Izembek Lodge 
Inc. (907) 486-5582 coldbay49@msn.com Izembek Lagoon

Taylor Kenneth
49th State Fins and 
Feathers 907-450-9110 dustinlachney@gmail.com Kodiak

Tolliver Christian
Adak Lodge and 
Outfitters 907-488-2725 james.wbr34@gmail.com Kodiak, Afognak

Wake Joedy Pointman Ent (907) 229-7555 onnowieringa1@gmail.com
King Salmon Port 
Heiden

Warren Ronald

Ron Warrens 
Alaskan Guide 
Service Inc 907-738-2954 maximdorsi@gmail.com

King Salmon Port 
Heiden
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Weber James
Alaska Ocean 
Professional LLC 907-299-7498 jfsmolko@gmail.com

Nuyakuk & Tikchik 
Lakes

Wieringa Onno
Crystal Creek 
Lodge 406-270-6592 joseph93935@hotmail.com Ilnik River

Wiseman Justin (623) 308-1566 ross.hodek5@gmail
Kodiak, Alaska Pen. , 
K-Bay

Yatsik Paul Kodiak Outfitters (907) 486-1996 kglenn87@live.com ALL
Yatsik Shaun Kodiak Outfiters (907) 486-1996 robertridlon16@gmail.com
Zeglen Stephen (423) 468-0103 jellisref@hotmail.com SE AK
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